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App N

um
ber

9
D
ate

5/12/2016
Form

 50‐773A
D
istrict N

am
e

Beaum
ont ISD

1st Yr. of Q
ualifying Tim

e Period
2004

Revised M
ay 2014

Com
pany N

am
e

Exxon M
obil Corporation

C
H

A
R

T A
1 - O

nly com
plete this for 

applications 1 through 999.

Year 1     
(First 

C
om

plete 
Tax Year)

Year 2
Year 3

Year 4
Year 5

Year 6
Year 7

Year 8
Year 9

Year 10
Year 11

Year 12
Year 13

Tax year (YYYY) 
2004

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009
2010

2011
2012

2013
2014

2015
2016

1
N

um
ber of qualifying jobs

1 applicant 
com

m
itted to create on application 

(cum
ulative)

4
8

10+
10+

10+
10+

10+
10+

10+
10+

10+
10+

10+

2
N

um
ber of qualifying jobs

1 applicant 
actually created (cum

ulative)
4

8
12

12
12

12
12

13
13

13
13

13
13

3
N

um
ber of new

 jobs
2 created 

(cum
ulative)

4
8

12
12

12
12

12
13

13
13

13
13

13

4
M

edian annual w
age of new

 jobs 
applicant created

$74,089
$78,536

$83,247
$89,907

$96,200
$101,000

$106,061
$108,500

$110,670
$113,475

$115,810
$118,545

P
rojected 

$120,650

5
Total w

ages for new
 jobs applicant 

created
$320,584

$679,640
$1,080,624

$1,167,072
$1,248,768

$1,311,204
$1,328,100

$1,450,943
$1,487,213

$1,524,393
$1,542,516

$1,557,941
$1,573,521

A
ctual and projected data. U

se actual data for prior years. E
stim

ates are required for current and future years.

N
otes:
1.2.

 Lim
itation Period

Q
ualifying Tim

e Period

Jobs m
eeting all of the requirem

ents of Tax C
ode §313.021(3) as the statute existed before Jan. 1, 2014. D

o not include construction jobs in counts of qualifying jobs.
For new

 job definition see TA
C

 §9.1051(14) as rules existed before Jan. 1, 2014.

Viable Presence Period

The C
P

A
 requests com

panies com
plete the electronic spreadsheet version of the form

 and subm
it identical electronic and hard copy versions of the spreadsheet (w

ith any attachm
ents) to the district. 






